
Bicycle

Bicycle

14

Cycle Locks

SQUIRE

8

8

25

6

6

900

600

1200

900

900

MAKO Combi CN8/900

MAKO Combi CN8/600

MAKO Combi AD25/1200

MAKOCOMBICN6/900

ZRCOMBI CN6/900/LED

Code Description Barcode 
No of 
Combinations

Pack 
Type

Security
Rating Range

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

LEISURE

LEISURE

Bicycle

Sold
Secure

Bicycle

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

5012245030174

5012245030693

5012245030181

5012245030709

5012245026016

Diameter 
mm

Length 
mm

Integrated Lock and Chain Sets

MAKO 8mm chain with integrated combination lock, length 900mm

MAKO 8mm chain with integrated combination lock, length 600mm

MAKO 25mm Armoured Combination Cable lock & bracket, length 1200mm

MAKO 6mm chain with integrated combination lock, length 900mm

LED Combi Integrated chain lock, length 900mm

9

9

9

8

6

TMMako      Combi and Zenith      CombiTM

SS50COMBI/G3

CP50/36

Code Description Barcode 
No of 
Combinations

Pack 
Type

Security
Rating Range

URBAN

LEISURE

BOX

BOX

100,000

10,000

5012245035872

5012245027945

Lock and Chain Sets

SS50S Padlock with hardened alloy chain

CP50 Combi with hardened square link chain (X3)

10

7

10

8

915

915

22

22.6

24

26

10

8

30

26

55

50

Dimensions mm
Link 
Diameter

Chain 
Length A B C D E

B

D

E C

A

Code Description

Dimensions mm

A B C D E Barcode 

Pack 
Type

Security
Rating

URBAN

URBAN

100,000

100,000

Bicycle BOX

BOX

9

9

SOLD
SECURE

Bicycle

Hammerhead Combi 290

Hammerhead Combi 230

Hammerhead patented combination D lock 290mm

Hammerhead patented combination D lock 230mm

5012245030204

5012245030198

145

145

290

230

15.6

15.6

38

38

105

105

Hammerhead    combi - Sold Secure Silver  'D' Lock    
TM

Number of
CombinationsRange


